73
Pro 30 Reciprocal Shaker
Pro 30 Shaker features a left to right linear action to provide gentle to vigorous
shaking. Four platform configurations make this model valuable for a variety of
applications.
Modern styling gives the Pro 30 a small footprint and easy-access control panel. Speed
and time are electronically controlled while their values are set with easy turn knobs.
The four platform configurations include a large 30 x 30 cm flat platform with non-slip

Weight 14.5 lbs. (6.6 kg)
Electrical 120V or 230V, 50/60Hz
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
S2030-RC-B Pro 30 Reciprocal Shaker without platform, 120V
S2030-RC-B-230V Pro 30 Reciprocal Shaker without platform, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
S2031-12 Flat platform with non-slip rubber mat, 30 x 30 cm
S2031-12D Flat, two stacked platforms with non-slip rubber mat, 30 x 30 cm
S2031-13 Spring loaded platform for flasks, bottle or tube racks
S2031-18 Flask clamp platform without clamps, pre-drilled
S2040-85 Clamp for 125 mL flask (max. 16)
S2040-99 Clamp for 250 mL flask (max. 9)
S2040-09 Clamp for 500 mL flask (max. 5)
S2040-01 Clamp for 1L flask (max. 4)